
Ark1

Side 1

Rider Axel Fehlau 4,779 Average speed Total Total
09.10.2010 Lap Lap speed until now distance time

lap time time km/h km/h km hh:mm:ss
0 17:32:52
1 17:37:19 00:04:27 64,44 64,44 4,78 00:04:27
2 17:41:03 00:03:44 76,81 70,08 9,56 00:08:11
3 17:44:43 00:03:40 78,21 72,6 14,34 00:11:51
4 17:48:17 00:03:34 80,4 74,4 19,12 00:15:25
5 17:51:55 00:03:38 78,93 75,26 23,9 00:19:03
6 17:55:46 00:03:51 74,48 75,13 28,68 00:22:54
7 17:59:35 00:03:49 75,13 75,13 33,46 00:26:43
8 18:03:00 00:03:25 83,93 76,13 38,24 00:30:08
9 18:06:46 00:03:46 76,13 76,13 43,01 00:33:54
10 18:10:32 00:03:46 76,13 76,13 47,79 00:37:40
11 18:14:19 00:03:47 75,8 76,1 52,57 00:41:27
12 18:18:08 00:03:49 75,13 76,02 57,35 00:45:16
13 18:22:00 00:03:52 74,16 75,87 62,13 00:49:08
14 18:25:55 00:03:55 73,22 75,68 66,91 00:53:03
15 18:29:45 00:03:50 74,81 75,62 71,69 00:56:53
16 18:33:47 00:04:02 71,1 75,32 76,47 01:00:55
17 18:37:47 00:04:00 71,69 75,09 81,25 01:04:55
18 18:41:37 00:03:50 74,81 75,08 86,03 01:08:45
19 18:45:32 00:03:55 73,22 74,98 90,81 01:12:40
20 18:49:26 00:03:54 73,53 74,9 95,59 01:16:34
21 18:53:23 00:03:57 72,6 74,79 100,37 01:20:31
22 18:57:22 00:03:59 71,99 74,66 105,15 01:24:30
23 19:01:25 00:04:03 70,81 74,48 109,92 01:28:33
24 19:05:18 00:03:53 73,84 74,46 114,7 01:32:26
25 19:09:18 00:04:00 71,69 74,34 119,48 01:36:26
26 19:13:15 00:03:57 72,6 74,27 124,26 01:40:23
27 19:17:25 00:04:10 68,82 74,06 129,04 01:44:33
28 19:21:25 00:04:00 71,69 73,97 133,82 01:48:33
29 19:25:20 00:03:55 73,22 73,94 138,6 01:52:28
30 19:29:15 00:03:55 73,22 73,92 143,38 01:56:23
31 19:33:19 00:04:04 70,52 73,8 148,16 02:00:27
32 19:37:20 00:04:01 71,39 73,72 152,94 02:04:28
33 19:41:19 00:03:59 71,99 73,67 157,72 02:08:27
34 19:45:20 00:04:01 71,39 73,6 162,5 02:12:28
35 19:49:23 00:04:03 70,81 73,52 167,28 02:16:31
36 19:53:27 00:04:04 70,52 73,43 172,06 02:20:35
37 19:57:30 00:04:03 70,81 73,36 176,84 02:24:38
38 20:01:33 00:04:03 70,81 73,29 181,61 02:28:41
39 20:05:36 00:04:03 70,81 73,22 186,39 02:32:44
40 20:10:00 00:04:24 65,17 73 191,17 02:37:08
41 20:13:44 00:03:44 76,81 73,09 195,95 02:40:52
42 20:17:46 00:04:02 71,1 73,04 200,73 02:44:54
43 20:21:52 00:04:06 69,94 72,96 205,51 02:49:00
44 20:25:53 00:04:01 71,39 72,93 210,29 02:53:01
45 20:29:50 00:03:57 72,6 72,92 215,07 02:56:58
46 20:34:00 00:04:10 68,82 72,82 219,85 03:01:08
47 20:38:00 00:04:00 71,69 72,8 224,63 03:05:08
48 20:42:12 00:04:12 68,28 72,7 229,41 03:09:20
49 20:46:20 00:04:08 69,38 72,63 234,19 03:13:28
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50 20:50:27 00:04:07 69,66 72,57 238,97 03:17:35
51 20:54:35 00:04:08 69,38 72,5 243,75 03:21:43
52 20:58:45 00:04:10 68,82 72,43 248,53 03:25:53
53 21:02:57 00:04:12 68,28 72,34 253,3 03:30:05
54 21:07:10 00:04:13 68,01 72,26 258,08 03:34:18
55 21:11:20 00:04:10 68,82 72,19 262,86 03:38:28
56 21:15:29 00:04:09 69,1 72,14 267,64 03:42:37
57 21:19:37 00:04:08 69,38 72,09 272,42 03:46:45
58 21:24:00 00:04:23 65,42 71,96 277,2 03:51:08
59 21:27:55 00:03:55 73,22 71,98 281,98 03:55:03
60 21:32:01 00:04:06 69,94 71,94 286,76 03:59:09
61 21:36:10 00:04:09 69,1 71,9 291,54 04:03:18
62 21:40:18 00:04:08 69,38 71,85 296,32 04:07:26
63 21:44:26 00:04:08 69,38 71,81 301,1 04:11:34
64 21:48:37 00:04:11 68,55 71,76 305,88 04:15:45
65 21:52:46 00:04:09 69,1 71,72 310,66 04:19:54
66 21:56:57 00:04:11 68,55 71,67 315,44 04:24:05
67 22:01:08 00:04:11 68,55 71,62 320,21 04:28:16
68 22:05:21 00:04:13 68,01 71,56 324,99 04:32:29
69 22:09:33 00:04:12 68,28 71,51 329,77 04:36:41
70 22:13:45 00:04:12 68,28 71,46 334,55 04:40:53
71 22:17:52 00:04:07 69,66 71,44 339,33 04:45:00
72 22:21:58 00:04:06 69,94 71,42 344,11 04:49:06
73 22:26:04 00:04:06 69,94 71,4 348,89 04:53:12
74 22:30:10 00:04:06 69,94 71,38 353,67 04:57:18
75 22:34:17 00:04:07 69,66 71,35 358,45 05:01:25
76 22:38:23 00:04:06 69,94 71,33 363,23 05:05:31
77 22:42:30 00:04:07 69,66 71,31 368,01 05:09:38
78 22:46:38 00:04:08 69,38 71,29 372,79 05:13:46
79 22:50:46 00:04:08 69,38 71,26 377,57 05:17:54
80 22:54:54 00:04:08 69,38 71,24 382,35 05:22:02
81 22:59:01 00:04:07 69,66 71,22 387,13 05:26:09
82 23:03:10 00:04:09 69,1 71,19 391,9 05:30:18
83 23:07:17 00:04:07 69,66 71,17 396,68 05:34:25
84 23:11:25 00:04:08 69,38 71,15 401,46 05:38:33
85 23:15:28 00:04:03 70,81 71,15 406,24 05:42:36
86 23:19:29 00:04:01 71,39 71,15 411,02 05:46:37
87 23:23:33 00:04:04 70,52 71,14 415,8 05:50:41
88 23:27:37 00:04:04 70,52 71,13 420,58 05:54:45
89 23:31:41 00:04:04 70,52 71,13 425,36 05:58:49
90 23:35:34 00:03:53 73,84 71,16 430,14 06:02:42
time above 6h (incl tolerance) 06:02:42    
Length of ride km above 6h  

430,14
(Total distance) minus (length of ride km above 6h  

0
00:00:01 - 06:00:00 avg. spd km/h  

71,15
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Relative Temperature Pressure
Humidity time
% °C kPa
45,43 17,73 100,2
47,66 17,46 100,2
49,21 17,24 100,2
49,94 17,02 100,2
50,66 16,8 100,2
51,77 16,59 100,2
53,31 16,35 100,2
54,83 16,13 100,2
56,2 15,83 100,2
57,71 15,49 100,2
59,21 15,15 100,19
60,73 14,81 100,16
62,25 14,47 100,12
63,4 14,2 100,12
64,18 14 100,16
64,95 13,81 100,2
65,76 13,54 100,2
66,56 13,26 100,2
67,16 13,04 100,2
67,55 12,88 100,2
67,94 12,72 100,2
68,68 12,53 100,17
69,47 12,33 100,13
70,14 12,14 100,1
70,53 11,99 100,1
70,93 11,83 100,1
71,65 11,73 100,13
72,48 11,65 100,17
73,28 11,57 100,19
74,07 11,49 100,15
74,85 11,41 100,11
75,66 11,3 100,13
76,47 11,18 100,17
77,13 11,07 100,19
77,53 10,99 100,15
77,94 10,91 100,11
78,34 10,93 100,13
78,75 10,97 100,17
78,69 11,06 100,18
77,88 11,22 100,14
77 11,4 100,1
77 11,33 100,1
77 11,24 100,1
77,37 11,18 100,1
78,18 11,14 100,1
78,97 11,1 100,1
79,4 10,9 100,1
79,8 10,7 100,1
80,22 10,6 100,1
80,63 10,6 100,1
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81,05 10,6 100,1
81,46 10,6 100,1
81,87 10,6 100,1
82 10,54 100,1
82 10,46 100,1
82 10,4 100,1
82 10,4 100,1
82 10,4 100,1
82 10,36 100,1
82 10,32 100,1
81,8 10,26 100,1
81,38 10,18 100,1
81 10,09 100,1
81 9,97 100,1
81 9,84 100,1
81 9,77 100,1
81 9,73 100,1
80,77 9,69 100,1
79,93 9,65 100,1
79,09 9,6 100,1
79 9,52 100,1
79 9,44 100,1
79,39 9,36 100,1
80,21 9,28 100,1
81 9,2 100,1
81 9,16 100,1
81 9,12 100,1
80,25 9,25 100,1
79,01 9,5 100,1
78,15 9,68 100,1
78,98 9,55 100,1
79,8 9,43 100,1
80,32 9,27 100,1
80,73 9,11 100,1
81 8,99 100,1
81 8,95 100,1
81 8,91 100,1
81,36 8,9 100,1
81,76 8,9 100,1
81,83 8,9 100,1
81,44 8,9 100,1


